
ProjectTitle 2023-2024 

AWARD

Name Email Project Type

4H Delta 

Sportfishing

2750 Mari Alyce 

Earnest

m.earnest@msstate.edu Fishing

4H Shotgun 

Shooting Sports

5400 Chris McKinnon; 

Patrick Clairmont

chris@mckinnonservices.com; 

pclairmont316@gmail.com

Shooting Sports

4H Sport Fishing 3250 Reid Nevins reid.nevins@msstate.edu Fishing

After School 

Program for 

Bettye Mae Jack 

Middle School

4000 Michelle Carter michelle@foundationmwfp.com Conservation 

Education

AIMS 5000 Waldo Cleland waldo.cleland@wfp.ms.gov Archery

Amory MSSP 2750 Chris Pace cpace2@amoryschools.com Shooting Sports

Archery/ Archery 

Extreme

2500 Cyprian Ng'Etich/ 

Evan Nanney

bigpoppa8367@gmail.com; 

ngetichcyprian@gmail.com

Archery

Benton Academy 

Shotgun Team

2750 Phillip 

Vandevere

phillip.vandevere@msstate.edu Shooting Sports

Camp of the 

Rising Son- 

Summer camp

3250 Travis Milhan tmilhan@frenchcamp.org Conservation 

Education

Canton Academy 

Sporting Clay 

Team

1000 Ryan Laster lcraft@cantonacademy.org Shooting Sports

Central Hinds 

Academy MSSP

5500 Kim Alexander kalexander1225@gmail.com Shooting Sports
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Choctaw County 

4H Shooting 

Sports/Kayak & 

Fishing Clubs

3250 Darrell Banks darrell.l.banks@msstate.edu Shooting Sports/ 

Fishing

Christ Covenant 

School Scholastic 

Shooting Sports 

Program

3500 Dan Boyce dboyce@ccs.ms Shooting Sports

Copiah Academy 

Shooting Sports

3000 Joey Hydrick joeyhydrick@copiahedu.org Shooting Sports

Desoto County 

4H Shooting 

Sports- Archery

3250 Jessica Sibley j.sibley@msstate.edu Archery

Desoto County 

4H Shooting 

Sports- 

Rifle/Pistol

2500 Jessica Sibley j.sibley@msstate.edu Shooting Sports

Desoto County 

4H Shooting 

Sports- Shotgun

5000 Jessica Sibley j.sibley@msstate.edu Shooting Sports

Desoto County 

Shooting Sports

4250 Benjamin Boren boren@borenandhawkins.com Shooting Sports

East Rankin 

Academy 

Shooting Sports 

Team

3500 Atley V. Bynum vinnyb67@bellsouth.net Shooting Sports

Extreme Archery 5250 Tate Fischer tfischer@starkvilleacademy.org Archery
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Greene County 

MSSP

5250 Shae' McLain shaemclain99@gmail.com Shooting Sports

Hernando 

Shooting Sports

4750 Shane Wigley shane.wigley@dcsms.org Shooting Sports

Itawamba County 

Youth

5800 TJ Adams tja18_2000@hotmail.com Shooting Sports

Lamar Co. 4H 

Senior Archery 

Program

4500 Michael Dear longshotx39@yahoo.com Archery

Lamar Co. 4H 

Trap Shooting

1750 Michael Dear longshotx39@yahoo.com Shooting Sports

Lee Academy 

Shooting Sports

2500 Rone Walker rwalker@leeacademycolts.org Shooting Sports

Lee County 4H 

Shooting Sports

2000 Laura Reed laura.reed@msstate.edu Shooting Sports

Lewisburg 

Shooting Sports

4250 Rachel Jenne rachel.jenne@dcsms.org Shooting Sports

Little Black Creek- 

Youth Fun Day 

and Night Hunt

1500 Eddie Simmons mattiem20370@icloud.com Hunting/ 

Conservation 

Education

Madison 

Ridgeland 

Academy

4250 Scott Rives scottr@ballewwealth.com Shooting Sports

Manchester 

Academy 

Shooting Sports

2500 Phillip Gooch phillip@jandjbagging.com Shooting Sports

Morton High 

School Shooting 

Sports Team

2000 Justin Rogers justinrogers@scott.k12.ms.us Shooting Sports

Mooreville 

Troopers Trap 

Team

2000 Walt Namie walt.namie@leecountyschools.us Shooting Sports
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MSSP Shooting 

Sports

4750 C.P Nettles philipnettles@icloud.com Shooting Sports

MSYESS Youth 

Trap Promotion

3250 Billy Crumpton billycrumpton119@gmail.com Shooting Sports

Nanih Waiya 

Skeet Team

4750 Travis Creel tcreel@louisville.k12.ms.us Shooting Sports

New Site High 

School Archery

4000 LaCrisha Sample lacrisha79@yahoo.com Archery

Noxapater 

Attendance 

Center Skeet 

Team and Bass 

Club

4750 Joe Barrett jbarrett@louisville.k12.ms.us Shooting Sports

Oktibbeha 

County Shooting 

Sports and 

Kayak/Fishing 

Club

3250 Thad Moody tlm419@msstate.edu Shooting 

Sports/Fishing

Parklane 

Academy 

Shooting Sports

2500 Ron Rushing ronrushing@parklaneacademy.net Shooting Sports

Park Place 

Christian 

Academy 

Shooting Team

3250 Jonathan 

Mitchell

jbmitchell0812@yahoo.com Shooting Sports

Plantersville 

Middle School 

AIMS

2000 Lindsay Brett lindsay.brett@leecountyschools.us Archery

Sebastopol 

Shooting Sports

1500 Dustin Phillips dphillips@scott.k12.ms.us Shooting Sports

Shannon High 

School MSSP

3250 Hope Armstrong hopehallmark44@yahoo.com Shooting Sports
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Shooting Sports 

and Archery

3250 Gay Smith gsmith@generals.ws Archery

South Panola 

Marksmanship 

Team

5500 Col. Robert 

Mims

robertpmims@hotmail.com Shooting Sports

Starkville 

Christian Home 

Educators 

Shooting Team

3000 Phil Stoll phildawn1@bellsouth.net Shooting Sports

Sumrall Shooting 

Sports

2500 Richard Broom broom@lamark12.org Shooting Sports

Teaching with 

Targets: 

Columbia Schools 

Skeet Skills Team

5500 Ryan Davis/ 

Danielle 

Whittington

rdavis@columbiaschools.org Shooting Sports

Tri County 

Shooting Sports

1750 Kevin S. Raper kevinraper@bellsouth.net Shooting Sports

UM Youth 

Environmental 

Leadership 

Program

1750 Wendy Pfrenger wendyp@olemiss.edu Conservation 

Education

Washington 

County Youth 

Environmental 

Stewardship 

Program

4250 Amanda 

Delperdang

msdeltanature@gmail.com Conservation 

Education

Youth Shooting 

Sports Initiative

6550 Kevin Owens square1outdoors@gmail.com Shooting Sports 

$186,000
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